
Brisbane
Suite 3A, Level 3, 5 Cribb Street 
Milton, Queensland 4064 
1300 780 748 | Office 
brisbane@mclarens.com

Sydney
146 Arthur St, Level 1
North Sydney, NSW 2060
1300 780 748 | Office
sydney@mclarens.com

Melbourne
Level 8, Suite 401, 45 William Street
Melbourne VIC 3000
1300 780 748 | Office
melbourne@mclarens.com

Byron Bay
Office 16, 2 Porter Street
Byron Bay NSW 2481
1300 780 748 | Office
byronbay@mclarens.com

Perth
Level 1, 1315 Hay Street
West Perth WA 6872
1300 780 748 | Office
perth@mclarens.com

Newcastle
Suite 5, 27 Annie Street
Wickham NSW 2292
1300 780 748 | Office
newcastle@mclarens.com

Adelaide
5-7 King William Road
Unley SA 5061
1300 780 748 | Office
adelaide@mclarens.com

Australia 
Locations

Paul Sheehy | Melbourne
SENIOR FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 
EXECUTIVE ADJUSTER
+61 (0)439 375 587 | Mobile
paul.sheehy@mclarens.com

 Profile

Jane Amling | Melbourne
SENIOR FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT
+61 (0)439 513 347 | Mobile
jane.amling@mclarens.com

 Profile

Joel Koo | Melbourne
SENIOR FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 
SENIOR ADJUSTER
+61 (0)428 216 378 | Mobile
joel.koo@mclarens.com

 Profile

Paul Boylan | Perth
SENIOR FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 
EXECUTIVE ADJUSTER
+61 (0)439 416 494 | Mobile
paul.boylan@mclarens.com

 Profile

Charlotte Lim
FINANCIAL ANALYST
+61 482 657 138 | Mobile
charlotte.lim@mclarens.com

 Profile

Kristen Long | Melbourne
FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT
+61 (0)417 926 881 | Mobile
kristen.long@mclarens.com

 Profile

Karynn Tan
FINANCIAL ANALYST
+61 418 877 452 | Mobile
karynn.tan@mclarens.com

 Profile

Forensic Accounting
McLarens’ Forensic Accounting team specializes in providing  
forensic accounting services relating to insurance claims.  
Our expert assistance commences early in the claim process  
helping the claimant formulate an appropriate mitigation  
strategy. Internally, we collaborate among our forensic 
accounting team and our property adjusters allowing us 
to develop outcomes to reduce the Claimants and Insurers 
overall exposure and produce a superior result.

McLarens Forensic Accounting has expertise in the following  
lines of business:

•	 Advanced loss of profits

•	 Bankers bond

•	 Business interruption

•	 Class action

•	 Credit guarantee

•	 Cyber

•	 Fidelity guarantee

•	 Financial Liability

•	 Malicious product tamper and extortion

•	 Product guarantee

•	 Product liability

•	 Product recall

•	 Stock

Further, we also offer the following specialist services:

•	 Fraud

•	 Litigation support

•	 Catastrophe response

•	 Pre-risk surveys

•	 Recovery actions

•	 Tax audit

Our Approach

To provide the mitigation strategies that will reduce both the  
length of time a loss continues and its financial impact, we  
combine the following:

1.	 An in-depth knowledge of each industry sector

2.	 Practical understanding of the claims process

3.	 Broad comprehension of all elements of an insurance policy

4.	 The relationship with our adjusting colleagues.

Key Personnel

Scott Reichelt | McLarens
HEAD OF FORENSIC  
ACCOUNTING – ASIA PACIFIC
+65 9733 5702 | Phone 
+61 (0)499 105 571 | Mobile
scott.reichelt@mclarens.com

 Profile

Dan De Silva | Brisbane
SENIOR FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 
FORENSIC ACCOUNTING
+61 (0)499 096 676 | Mobile
dan.desilva@mclarens.com

 Profile

Georgina Doneley | Brisbane
SENIOR FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 
EXECUTIVE ADJUSTER
+61 (0)439 358 445 | Mobile
georgina.doneley@mclarens.com

 Profile
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Martin Miller | Brisbane
HEAD OF FORENSIC  
ACCOUNTING - AUSTRALIA
+61 1300 780 748 | Phone 
+61 (0)439 327 971 | Mobile
martin.miller@mclarens.com
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